FHARES — R

Semesterplan ( 07.09.2024-25.01.2025)

Nr. K:Jz:::r Datum Tag Unterricht |7
1 36 2024/9/7 Saturday it la
2 37 2024/9/14 Saturday it la
3 38 2024/9/21 Saturday it la
4 39 2024/9/28 Saturday iR Ja
5 40 2024/10/5 Saturday iR Ja
6 41 2024/10/12 Saturday FiJa
7 42 2024/10/19 Saturday FiJa
8 43 2024/10/26 Saturday A 1 nein  |Nationalfeiertag
9 44 2024/11/2 Saturday iR Ja
10 45 2024/11/9 Saturday FifJa
11 46 2024/11/16 Saturday FiJa
12 47 2024/11/23 Saturday FiJa
13 48 2024/11/30 Saturday FiJa
14 49 2024/12/7 Saturday FifJa
15 50 2024/12/14 Saturday FifJa
16 51 2024/12/21 Saturday FiJa
17 52 2024/12/28 Saturday A 1R Nein |Weihnachtsferien
18 53 2025/1/4 Saturday A 1R Nein |Weihnachtsferien
19 1 2025/1/11 Saturday iR Ja
20 2 2025/1/18 Saturday iR Ja
21 3 2025/1/25 Saturday it la




